
ABN 62 004 570 852
Whittlesea Golf Club

Stableford Saturday
Stableford - played:23/03/2024 (Field:56 Scores:56 GA White Men DSR:72.0 GA Red Women DSR:72.0)

28/03/202Page:   1 Single Scores in Nett Order by Grade
No. ID NameGrade D/Hcap ScoreGA Hc Hole Units Value Description Club

Printed:

Grades:
Damian Cresp   1 00588A 10 3610.2    1 $  10.00 Vouch
John Hassall   2 00112A 5 345.6    1 $   5.00 Vouch
Dean Harrington   3 00108B 14 3914.6    1 $  30.00 Vouch
Craig McClelland :1   4 01049B 17 3818.3    1 $  10.00 Vouch
Ben Fitzgerald   5 01246B 17 3717.9    1 $   5.00 Vouch
William Loughlin   6 00357C 29 4227.5    1 $  30.00 Vouch
Robert Miller   7 00654C 20 4020.2    1 $  10.00 Vouch
Andrew Beattie   8 01195C 19 3919.6    1 $   5.00 Vouch

Super Pin:
Greg Newell   1 00729 14 --15.4    1 $  55.00 Vouch

NTP 2nd:
Jason Slusarek   1 00347A 6 317.7  2    2 $   3.00 Ball

NTP 15th:
John Wilson   1 01150B 18 3618.6 15    2 $   3.00 Ball

NTP 18th:
Steven Dunn   1 01081B 15 3216.5 18    2 $   3.00 Ball

Field:
Damian Cresp   1 00588A 10 3610.2
John Hassall   2 00112A 5 345.6
Cameron Head   3 00755A 7 337.7
Graeme Dunstan   4 00071A 7 337.7
Ross Grassick   5 00099A 10 3311.3
Rick Yates   6 00394A 6 327.0
Jason Slusarek   7 00347A 6 317.7
John Butterworth   8 00036A 10 3010.8
James Beattie   9 00014A 10 2810.6
Brett Millin  10 00184A 11 2512.0
Bailey Talbot  11 01152A 6 198.0
Dean Harrington  12 00108B 14 3914.6
Craig McClelland :1  13 01049B 17 3818.3
Ben Fitzgerald  14 01246B 17 3717.9
Barry Allshorn  15 00666B 15 3615.5
John Wilson  16 01150B 18 3618.6
Darren Morris :1  17 00634B 13 3613.7
John Campbell  18 00961B 13 3513.0
Peter Klaaysen  19 00661B 17 3417.7
Mark Beattie :1  20 01159B 12 3412.5
Glenn Lawrence :1  21 00795B 12 3412.9
Brian Thompson  22 00271B 18 3319.4
Shane Taylor  23 00432B 15 3315.8
Greg Newell  24 00729B 14 3315.4
Steven Dunn  25 01081B 15 3216.5
Christopher Mc Closkey  26 00163B 13 3213.4
Frank Russell  27 00227B 15 3215.4
Garry Ewert  28 00082B 18 3118.9
Vinny Hanlon  29 01203B 13 3013.9
Garry Heskett  30 00117B 18 2818.7
Wayne Martin  31 00160B 12 2112.7
William Loughlin  32 00357C 29 4227.5
Robert Miller  33 00654C 20 4020.2
Andrew Beattie  34 01195C 19 3919.6
Alan Humphreys  35 00127C 29 3828.8
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Aydan Hrovat  36 V01437C 9 3710.0 Latrobe GC

Ray Turner :1  37 00810C 21 3621.5
Kris Hrovat  38 V01438C 18 3618.9 The SGA GC

Greg Maurer  39 00161C 19 3620.1
Michael Keith  40 01226C 22 3522.9
Paul Russell  41 01177C 28 3528.3
Mark Hussey  42 00130C 27 3527.3
Dean Casey  43 01061C 26 3327.2
Allan Rush  44 00667C 28 3328.4
Steven Bridge  45 V01439C 21 3321.8 Gardiners Run GC

Norman De Cruz  46 00827C 29 3230.0
Phillip Conroy  47 00056C 21 3221.6
John Hussey  48 00129C 21 3222.0
Dieter Reichert  49 00218C 25 3126.3
Doug Grassick  50 00098C 30 3130.7
Pat Hassall  51 00526C 27 3027.8
Michael Hynes  52 00132C 29 2929.5
Robert Goodchild  53 01069C 20 2920.6
John Karafilis  54 01060C 21 2822.5
Gareth Hughes  55 V01441C 14 2714.7 Gardiners Run GC

Martin Hodgens  56 00122C 20 2420.7
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